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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brett Rosauer          M2529          1/6       53:42    5:23       53:41
2     Ken Knoop              M3034          1/5     1:04:14    6:25     1:04:04
3     Craig Halverson        M3539         1/10     1:04:07    6:25     1:04:05
4     Carter Oliver          M2529          2/6     1:05:52    6:36     1:05:52
5     Adam Kost              M2024          1/1     1:06:42    6:41     1:06:42
6     Abby Knight            F3539          1/6     1:07:50    6:47     1:07:50
7     Joseph Rohacik         M3539         2/10     1:11:53    7:12     1:11:53
8     Matt Albertson         M3539         3/10     1:13:51    7:23     1:13:44
9     James Cole             M3539         4/10     1:13:51    7:23     1:13:47
10    Austan Haynes          M2529          3/6     1:14:04    7:25     1:14:01
11    Daren Konda            M4044          1/8     1:14:15    7:25     1:14:02
12    Eric Grob              M3539         5/10     1:14:27    7:27     1:14:22
13    Ronald Lampe           M5559          1/5     1:15:17    7:32     1:15:13
14    Lauren Mueller         F3539          2/6     1:15:29    7:33     1:15:25
15    Hollyanne Fricke       F3034         1/15     1:15:38    7:34     1:15:36
16    Mark Jones             M6569          1/9     1:15:54    7:35     1:15:49
17    Audel Salazar          M2529          4/6     1:17:03    7:43     1:17:01
18    Kevin Brown            M4044          2/8     1:17:38    7:46     1:17:36
19    Kelia Dubas            F3539          3/6     1:18:32    7:50     1:18:17
20    Ross McDaniel          M5559          2/5     1:18:28    7:51     1:18:23
21    Brian Stockdale        M5054          1/5     1:20:02    8:00     1:19:54
22    Jessica O'Connell      F2024          1/3     1:20:27    8:01     1:20:08
23    Kyle Adema             M4044          3/8     1:20:38    8:04     1:20:33
24    Barney Rempe           M6064          1/9     1:21:31    8:09     1:21:30
25    Lance Worth            M3034          2/5     1:22:02    8:13     1:22:02
26    Danni Arroyo           F3034         2/15     1:22:10    8:13     1:22:05
27    Hilary Catron          F4044         1/11     1:22:25    8:15     1:22:21
28    Brady West             M2529          5/6     1:22:53    8:17     1:22:51
29    Nel Pineda             M4044          4/8     1:23:46    8:21     1:23:24
30    Abbey Lund             F2529          1/7     1:23:51    8:23     1:23:43
31    Jayne McManis          F4549          1/7     1:24:26    8:26     1:24:19
32    Grady Hansen           M5559          3/5     1:25:02    8:31     1:25:01
33    Amanda Worth           F3034         3/15     1:25:37    8:34     1:25:37
34    Mike Klug              M4044          5/8     1:26:22    8:38     1:26:16
35    Tim Keller             M4549         1/11     1:26:28    8:38     1:26:16
36    John Behounek          M3034          3/5     1:26:33    8:39     1:26:26
37    Kevin Turchik          M3034          4/5     1:27:11    8:42     1:26:55
38    Dpug Chos              M4549         2/11     1:28:01    8:48     1:27:59
39    Lee Cornell            M6064          2/9     1:28:30    8:50     1:28:19
40    Lem Sheard             M4044          6/8     1:29:11    8:53     1:28:48
41    Leigh Officer          F5054          1/9     1:31:13    8:55     1:29:01
42    Michael Foley          M3539         6/10     1:29:11    8:55     1:29:06
43    Thomas Jones           M3034          5/5     1:31:40    9:09     1:31:25
44    Kristin Riedy          F5054          2/9     1:31:58    9:11     1:31:43
45    Terese Hammond         F5054          3/9     1:31:59    9:12     1:31:52
46    Sheldon Eisenhower     M5559          4/5     1:32:23    9:14     1:32:14
47    Jessica Helm           F3539          4/6     1:32:31    9:15     1:32:24
48    Taneille Bruning       F4044         2/11     1:32:50    9:17     1:32:46
49    Dennis Sheeler         M5054          2/5     1:33:03    9:18     1:32:56
50    Aaron Christian        M3539         7/10     1:33:24    9:20     1:33:13
51    Mark Baratta           M5054          3/5     1:33:26    9:20     1:33:18
52    Mindy Herzog           F4044         3/11     1:33:34    9:20     1:33:19
53    Tim Moran              M4044          7/8     1:34:08    9:20     1:33:20
54    Susan Wang Budiwarman  F5054          4/9     1:33:41    9:22     1:33:32
55    Tyson Reimers          M3539         8/10     1:34:01    9:24     1:33:54
56    Mark Schuldt           M5054          4/5     1:34:30    9:25     1:34:03
57    Sean Kenney            M4549         3/11     1:34:30    9:25     1:34:03
58    Anne Petzel            F3034         4/15     1:34:20    9:25     1:34:04
59    Malisa Radke           F5559          1/5     1:34:38    9:28     1:34:33
60    Jake Hervert           M3539         9/10     1:34:48    9:29     1:34:44
61    Eric Chambers          M4549         4/11     1:35:36    9:31     1:35:07
62    Amber Welch            F3034         5/15     1:35:14    9:31     1:35:08
63    Swamy Talam            M4044          8/8     1:35:20    9:31     1:35:09
64    Amanda Vessels         F3034         6/15     1:35:26    9:33     1:35:21
65    Prashant Deshmukh      M4549         5/11     1:35:36    9:33     1:35:27
66    Rick Shever            M6569          2/9     1:35:43    9:33     1:35:30
67    Bev Janak              F6569          1/2     1:36:17    9:36     1:35:58
68    Joseph McAvoy          M6064          3/9     1:37:28    9:41     1:36:41
69    Frank Finch            M6064          4/9     1:36:48    9:41     1:36:42
70    Randy Lagrone          M6569          3/9     1:37:08    9:42     1:36:55
71    Amelia Cooney          F3034         7/15     1:37:21    9:42     1:37:00
72    Greg Cardin            M4549         6/11     1:37:24    9:43     1:37:01
73    Carl Butler            M6569          4/9     1:37:30    9:44     1:37:13
74    Gino Zocco             M0119          1/1     1:38:04    9:47     1:37:44
75    Mat May                M4549         7/11     1:38:10    9:48     1:37:52
76    Jennifer Ricks         F3034         8/15     1:38:13    9:48     1:37:54
77    Lisa Rogers            F3034         9/15     1:38:44    9:51     1:38:27
78    David Rasmussen        M6064          5/9     1:39:02    9:52     1:38:36
79    Alyssa Bundy           F3034        10/15     1:39:15    9:54     1:38:53
80    Mel Kaup               M6569          5/9     1:39:24    9:54     1:38:53
81    Matt Huerta            M5054          5/5     1:39:26    9:54     1:38:58
82    Tara Nordquist         F4044         4/11     1:39:53    9:58     1:39:34
83    Cliff Watson           M4549         8/11     1:39:53    9:58     1:39:34
84    Glen Stutznegger       M7099          1/2     1:40:25   10:01     1:40:09
85    Doug Jensen            M6064          6/9     1:41:01   10:05     1:40:46
86    Sidney Marr            F2024          2/3     1:41:13   10:06     1:40:55
87    Antonio "race" Carr    M3539        10/10     1:42:01   10:10     1:41:37
88    Judy Ramirez           F3034        11/15     1:42:25   10:12     1:41:57
89    Carina Francia         F2529          2/7     1:42:25   10:12     1:41:57
90    Ryan Andrews           M4549         9/11     1:42:18   10:13     1:42:10
91    Kylin Pass             F2529          3/7     1:42:49   10:16     1:42:35
92    Kati Kilcoin           F3034        12/15     1:43:37   10:20     1:43:20
93    John Coop              M6064          7/9     1:44:50   10:27     1:44:28
94    Darian Acord           F4044         5/11     1:45:09   10:30     1:44:54
95    Susan Sutton           F5054          5/9     1:45:30   10:32     1:45:15
96    April Langford         F5054          6/9     1:47:51   10:46     1:47:31
97    Christina Bradley      F4549          2/7     1:48:06   10:48     1:47:53
98    Glenda Sturgis         F5559          2/5     1:49:15   10:55     1:49:09
99    Kim Cook               F4044         6/11     1:49:54   10:57     1:49:30
100   Dave Brown             M6569          6/9     1:49:48   10:58     1:49:33
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101   Aimee Hough            F4044         7/11     1:51:27   11:08     1:51:17
102   Mary Kay Duros         F5559          3/5     1:52:16   11:13     1:52:03
103   John Ritland           M6569          7/9     1:52:16   11:14     1:52:13
104   Joy Mann               F6569          2/2     1:52:29   11:14     1:52:16
105   Linda Collins          F4549          3/7     1:52:56   11:17     1:52:41
106   Sarah Weatherly        F3034        13/15     1:53:28   11:19     1:53:02
107   Carlo Zocco            M4549        10/11     1:53:48   11:21     1:53:27
108   Katelyn Dennis         F2024          3/3     1:53:49   11:21     1:53:28
109   Melanie McCain         F4044         8/11     1:54:09   11:24     1:53:59
110   Dale Reichter          M6569          8/9     1:54:30   11:26     1:54:12
111   Amanda Goebel          F3034        14/15     1:54:58   11:28     1:54:32
112   Linda Collins          F7099          1/1     1:56:02   11:35     1:55:43
113   Scott Wilson           M4549        11/11     1:56:49   11:40     1:56:33
114   Kathryn Riesz Schapper F4044         9/11     1:57:41   11:46     1:57:33
115   Lorenzo Cusani-Viscont M5559          5/5     1:57:55   11:46     1:57:34
116   Mark Goodman           M6064          8/9     1:59:06   11:53     1:58:44
117   Brandon Wingett        M2529          6/6     1:59:23   11:54     1:58:58
118   Victoria Stewart       F2529          4/7     1:59:34   11:57     1:59:21
119   Alycia Schuler         F2529          5/7     1:59:34   11:57     1:59:24
120   Marsha Graesser        F5054          7/9     2:00:23   12:00     2:00:00
121   Rolayne Wilhelmsen     F6064          1/2     2:00:50   12:04     2:00:33
122   Amy Avila              F5054          8/9     2:02:28   12:15     2:02:24
123   Maria Beckers          F4549          4/7     2:02:48   12:15     2:02:28
124   Michelle Miller        F3539          5/6     2:04:14   12:24     2:03:57
125   Rebecca Kaup           F4044        10/11     2:05:25   12:31     2:05:03
126   Larry Fangman          M6064          9/9     2:05:13   12:32     2:05:13
127   Aubrey Webster         F2529          6/7     2:07:19   12:43     2:07:05
128   Theresa White          F2529          7/7     2:07:20   12:43     2:07:06
129   Michelle Brummer       F4549          5/7     2:07:44   12:45     2:07:26
130   Sheila Johnson         F4549          6/7     2:08:02   12:47     2:07:48
131   Stacey Centarri        F4549          7/7     2:08:02   12:47     2:07:49
132   Charmaine Box          F3539          6/6     2:14:41   13:26     2:14:19
133   Robert Ligon           M6569          9/9     2:15:18   13:30     2:14:54
134   Cheryl Clayton         F6064          2/2     2:15:27   13:31     2:15:06
135   Hollis Buffkins        F5054          9/9     2:18:47   13:51     2:18:26
136   Karen Prince           F5559          4/5     2:19:46   13:57     2:19:26
137   Stephen Wilhelmsen     M7099          2/2     2:31:04   15:04     2:30:36
138   Kelsey Stech           F3034        15/15     2:31:52   15:10     2:31:35
139   Sharon Marks           F5559          5/5     2:32:20   15:12     2:31:59
140   Micheline Henning      F4044        11/11     2:41:12   16:05     2:40:47
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